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Brand Janey Lou's
Category  Cookie Dough

1912101

Item Description Gourmet Peanut Butter Cup

 GTIN  
10857748005647

Pack
Size
UOM
Cube

UPC Case

Shelf Life Frozen 
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum  Run
Ti

Hi
Net Weight

JL#

Gross Weight
Case Width
Case Length
Case Height

120
3.5

Oz.
.89

240
3.5
180
10

5
26.25
27.50
15.87

11.87
8.25

10857748005647

A decadant and gourmet 
Peanut Butter Cup 
Cookie has a whole 

peanut butter cup baked 
on top!  

GOURMET, PEANUT 
BUTTER CUP COOKIE 

DOUGH

Production Date: MM/DD/YYYY Lot Code =Production Date
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