

GOURMET, PEANUT BUTTER CUP COOKIE DOUGH

A decadant and gourmet Peanut Butter Cup Cookie has a whole peanut butter cup baked on top!

Brand	Janey Lou's
Category	Cookie Dough
JL#	1912101
Item Description	Gourmet Peanut Butter Cup
GTIN	10857748005647
UPC Case	10857748005647
Pack	120
Size	3.5
UOM	Oz.
Cube	.89
Shelf Life Frozen	240
Shelf Life Prepared	3.5
Minimum Run	180
Ti	10
Hi	5
Net Weight	26.25
Gross Weight	27.50
Case Width	15.87
Case Length	11.87
Case Height	8.25



JANEY LOUS

Cookie Dough, **Gourmet, Peanut Butter Cup**

Item # 1912101

INGREDIENTS: BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, PEANUT BUTTER CUPS (MILK CHOCOLATE, PEANUT BUTTER), CANE BROWN SUGAR, BUTTER, PEANUT BUTTER (PEANUT, SOY AND OR CANOLA OIL, SALT), EGGS, VANILLA, SODIUM BICARBONATE, CREAM OF TARTAR (CALCIUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, ADIPIC ACID, CORN STARCH), SUGAR INVERTER, SALT CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, SOY, PEANUTS, WHEAT. CONTAINS: BIOENGINEERED INGREDIENTS

- 1. Place cookies carefully on a lined baking sheet leaving two inches of space around each cookie; 4 on a half sheet or 8 on a full sheet
- 2. Preheat oven to 330° F.
- 3. Bake cookies for 9-11 minutes, or until edges are golden brown.

Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses soy, eggs, milk, wheat, peanuts, and tree nuts.

KEEP FROZEN

Pack: 120 Unit Weight: 3.5 Oz Net Case Weight: 26.25 Lbs Gross Case Weight: 27.5 Lbs



0 08 50240 00794 5

Production Date: MM/DD/YYYY

Lot Code=Production Date